
W/E County Hurling County Football Senior Intermediate Primary Junior / Jun 2 Junior A Junior B/C/D U19/20 U17 AC
Fri 03/01 FBD R1  v London (COE)      18:00

1 Sun 04/01/26
Sat 10/01 FBD R2  v Leitrim (H)          13:00

2 Sun 11/01/26

3 Sun 18/01/26
Sat 24/01 AHL R1 v Tipperary (A)    19:00

4 Sun 25/01/26 AFL R1 v Mayo (H)               13:45
Sat 31/01 AHL R2 v Cork (H)             19:00 AFL R2 v Armagh (A)           17:00

5 Sun 01/02/26

6 Sun 08/02/26
Sat 14/02 AFL R3 v Kerry (A)               17:00

7 Sun 15/02/26
Sat 21/02 AFL R4 v Roscommon (H)   19:00

8 Sun 22/02/26 AHL R4 v Offaly (A)          14:00
Sat 28/02

9 Sun 01/03/26 AHL R5 v Waterford (H)   14:00 AFL R5 v Donegal (A)        13:15
Sat 07/03

10 Sun 08/03/26
Sat 14/03 AHL R6 v Kilkenny (H)      17:15

11 Sun 15/03/26 AFL R6 v Monaghan (A)   15:45 Div 1-4 Leagues R1 Div 1-4 Leagues R1 Div 1-4 Leagues R1 Cahill Cup R1 U17 Hurling League -Rd1
Bank Hol 17/03 U19 Leagues R1

Wed 18/03 U20 Conn R1 V Roscommon (H)
Fri 20/03 U17 R1 V Leitrim (H)
Sat 21/03 AHL R7 v Limerick (A)     19:00

12 Sun 22/03/26 AFL R7 v Dublin (H)         15:30 U20 League -Rd1 U17 League - R1
Wed 25/03 U20 Conn R2 V Leitrim (A)

Fri 27/03 U17 R2 v Roscommon (A)
Sat 28/03 Div 1-4 Leagues R2 Div 1-4 Leagues R2 Div 1-4 Leagues R2 Cahill Cup R2

13 Sun 29/03/26 AFL Final U17 Hurling League -Rd2
Wed 01/04 U20 Conn R3 Bye U19 Leagues R2
Thu 02/04 U20 Lein R1(TBC)

Fri 03/04 U17 R3 v Sligo (H)
Sat 04/04 U20 Lein R1(TBC)

14 Sun 05/04/26 AHL Final Div Leagues R1 Div Leagues R1 Div Leagues R1 Div Leagues R1 Div Leagues R1 U17 League - R2
Bank Hol 06/04

Wed 08/04 U20 Conn R4 V Sligo (H) U20 League -Rd2
Fri 10/04 U17 R4 Bye
Sat 11/04 U20 Lein R2(TBC) Div 1-4 Leagues R3 Div 1-4 Leagues R3 Div 1-4 Leagues R3 Cahill Cup R3

15 Sun 12/04/26 U17 Hurling League -Rd3
Wed 15/04 U20 Conn R5 v Mayo (A) U19 Leagues R3 (Wed/Thu)

Fri 17/04 U17 R5 v Mayo (A)
FA Sat 18/04 U17 Lein R1(TBC) FA
16 Sun 19/04/26 Lein R1 Ga V Kilkenny (H) (18/19) Div Leagues R2 Div Leagues R2 Div Leagues R2 Div Leagues R2 Div Leagues R2 U17 League - R3

Wed 22/04 U20 Lein R3(TBC) U20 Conn S/F 2v3 U20 League -Rd3
Fri 24/04 U17 S/F 2nd v 3rd
Sat 25/04 U17 Lein R2(TBC) Div 1-4 Leagues R4 Div 1-4 Leagues R4 Div 1-4 Leagues R4 Cahill Cup S/F

17 Sun 26/04/26 Lein R2 Ga v Offaly (H) (25/26) Conn SFC S/F  Gal  v Sligo (H) /Leitrim (A) U17 Hurling League -S/F
Wed 29/04 U20 Conn Final U19 Leagues S/F (Wed/Thu)

Fri 01/05
HA Sat 02/05 U17 Lein R3(TBC) HA
18 Sun 03/05/26 Div Leagues R3 Div Leagues R3 Div Leagues R3 Div Leagues R3 Div Leagues R3 U17 League - S/F

Bank Hol 04/05 U20 Lein Q/F(TBC)
Wed 06/05 U20 League -S/F

Fri 08/05 U17 Conn Fnl 1st v S/F
Sat 09/05 U17 Lein S/F(TBC) U20 All Irl Semi Final (Con v Mun) Div 1-4 Leagues R5 Div 1-4 Leagues R5 Div 1-4 Leagues R5 Phase 1 - R1 B/C Champ R1

19 Sun 10/05/26 Lein R3 Kildare v Ga (A)   (09/10) Conn Senior Football Final U17 Hurling League -F
Wed 13/05 U20 Lein S/F(TBC) U20 All Irl Semi Final (Con v Mun) U19 Leagues Finals

FA Sat 16/05 U17 Lein F(TBC) U20 All Irl Final; U17 Tier 2 Prelim Q/F FA
20 Sun 17/05/26 Lein R4  Ga v Dublin (H) (16/17) Div Leagues R4 Div Leagues R4 Div Leagues R4 Div Leagues R4 Div Leagues R4 U17 Leagues - Finals

Wed 20/05 U20 Lein Final(TBC) U20 All Irl Final U20 League -Final
Sat 23/05 U17 Lein Fnl; AI Pre-Q/F (Lein3rd/4th) U17 Tier 2 Q/F Div 1-4 Leagues R6 Div 1-4 Leagues R6 Div 1-4 Leagues R6 Phase 1 - R2 B/C Champ R2

21 Sun 24/05/26 Lein R5 Wexford v Ga (A)   (23/24) All Irl Snr - R1 (Prov Finalists v 8 Nat Lge)
Wed 27/05

HA Sat 30/05 U17 All Irl Q/F, All Irl - U20 Final; U17 Tier 2 S/F HA
22 Sun 31/05/26 Div Leagues R5 Div Leagues R5 Div Leagues R5 Div Leagues R5 Div Leagues R5

Bank Hol 01/06
Wed 03/06 LEAVING /JUNIOR CERTLEAVING /JUNIOR CERT

Fri 05/06 U17 All Irl Q/F -Prov Finalists (5-6th) Div 1-4 Leagues R7 Div 1-4 Leagues R7 Div 1-4 Leagues R7 Phase 1 - R3 B/C Champ R3  D-R1
Sat 06/06 Leinster Senior Hurling Final U17 Tier 2 Fnl; 

23 Sun 07/06/26
FA Sat 13/06 U17 All Irl S/F All Irl Snr  - R2A/2B FA
24 Sun 14/06/26 All Irl - Sen Hurl Pre Q/F (3rd L) (13/14) 2A(R1Win v Win); 2B(R1 Loser v Loser) Div Leagues R6 Div Leagues R6 Div Leagues R6 Div Leagues Final Div Leagues Final

Sat 20/06 U17 All Irl S/F Div 1-4 League S/F; Rel Div 1-4 League S/F; Rel Div 1-4 League S/F; Rel Phase 1 - R4 B/C Champ R4  D-R2
25 Sun 21/06/26 All Irl - Sen Hurling Q/F (R/up L) (20/21) All Irl Snr  - R3 (Loser 2A v Winner 2B)

Tue 23/06 LEAVING /JUNIOR CERTLEAVING /JUNIOR CERT
Sat 27/06 U17 All Irl Final

26 Sun 28/06/26 All Irl Snr Football - Q/F Div Leagues R7 Div Leagues R7 Div Leagues R7 U17 Champ - R1
Wed 01/07 U20 Champ -Rd1

HA Sat 04/07 All Irl - Senior Hurling S/F (Win L) U17 All Irl Final Div 1-4 League Finals Div 1-4 League Finals Div 1-4 League Finals Phase 1 - R5 B/C Champ R5  D-R3 HA
27 Sun 05/07/26 U17 Hurling Champ - R1

Wed 08/07 U19 Champs W/N R1
Sat 11/07

28 Sun 12/07/26 All Irl Snr Football - S/F Div Leagues Final Div Leagues Final Div Leagues Final Reeves/Junior Rd 1 U17 Champ - R2
Wed 15/07 U20 Champ -Rd2

FA Sat 18/07 Prim Jun - R1 Phase 1 - R6 B/C Champ R6  D-R4 FA
29 Sun 19/07/26 All Irl - Senior Hurling Final U17 Hurling Champ - R2

Wed 22/07 U19 Champs W/N R2
HA Sat 25/07 HA
30 Sun 26/07/26 All Irl Snr Football -  Final Prim Junior Rd 1 Reeves/Junior Rd 2 U17 Champ - R3

Wed 29/07 U20 Champ -Rd3
FA Sat 01/08 All Irl - Senior Hurling - Final Replay Snr Champ R1 Inter Champ R1 Prim Jun - R2 Phase 1 - R7 B/C Champ R7  D-R5 FA
31 Sun 02/08/26 U17 Hurling Champ - R3

Bank Hol 03/08
Wed 05/08 U19 Champs W/N R3

Sat 08/08 All Irl Snr Football -  Final Replay
32 Sun 09/08/26 Snr/Inter Champ Rd1 Prim Junior Rd 2 Reeves/Junior Rd 3 U17 Champ - R4

Wed 12/08 U20 Champ -Q/F
HA Sat 15/08 Snr Champ R2 Inter Champ R2 Prim Jun - R3;           J2 - R1 Phase 2 N/W  - R1 B/C/D - GPC S/F's HA
33 Sun 16/08/26 U17 Hurling Champ - R4

Wed 19/08 U19 Champs W/N R4
Sat 22/08

34 Sun 23/08/26 Snr/Inter Champ Rd2 Prim Junior Rd 3 Reeves/Junior Rd 4 U17 Champ - R5
Wed 26/08 U20 Champ -Q/F-S/F

Sat 29/08 Snr Champ R3 Inter Champ R3 Prim Jun - R4;           J2 - R2 Phase 2 N/W  - R2 B/C/D-GPC Fnls
35 Sun 30/08/26 U17 Hurling Champ - R5

Wed 02/09 U19 Champs W/N R5
Sat 05/09

36 Sun 06/09/26 Snr/Inter Champ Rd3 Prim Junior Rd 4 Reeves/Junior Rd 5 U17 Champ - R6
Wed 09/09 U20 Champ -Q/F-S/F-F

Sat 12/09 Snr Champ Prelim Q/F Inter Champ Prelim Q/F Prim Jun - R5;           J2 - R3 Phase 2 N/W  - R3 B/C/D - Co Finals
37 Sun 13/09/26 U17 Hurling Champ -Q/F

Wed 16/09 U19 Champs GPC S/F
Sat 19/09

38 Sun 20/09/26 Snr/Inter Champ Pre QF Prim Junior Rd 5 Reeves/Junior QF U17 - R7; B/C - GPC Fnls
Wed 23/09 U20 Champ -S/F-F

Sat 26/09 Snr Champ Qtr Finals Inter Champ Qtr Finals Prim Jun S/F;          J2 - Q/F Jun A - GPC Finals
39 Sun 27/09/26 U17 Hurling Champ -S/F

Wed 30/09 U19 Champs GPC Final
Sat 03/10

40 Sun 04/10/26 Snr/Inter Champ QF Prim Junior QF Reeves/Junior S-Final U17 - S/Fls;   B/C -Co Finals
Wed 07/10

Sat 10/10 Jun A - Co Final
41 Sun 11/10/26 Snr Champ S/Finals Inter Champ S/Finals Prim Jun GPC Fnls; J2 - S/F U17 Hurling Champ - F

Wed 14/10 U19 Champs Co Finals
Sat 17/10

42 Sun 18/10/26 Snr/Inter Champ S-Final Prim Junior SF Reeves/Junior Final U17 Champ-Co Final
Fri 23/10 Conn Q/F A & B

43 Sun 25/10/26 Snr Champ Final Inter Champ Final Prim Jun Final,         J2 Final
Bk Hol 26/10

Tue 27/10 Conn S/F A & B
Fri 30/10 Conn Finals A/B

44 Sun 01/11/26 Snr/Inter Champ Final Prim Junior Final

45 Sun 08/11/26 Conn Snr Q/F Galway v Leitrim Inter Q/F Mayo v Galway Promotion Play Off
Conn Jnr S/F

46 Sun 15/11/26 Conn Snr S/F Ros/Sgo v Ga/Ltm Inter S/F  Mo/Ga v Rosc

47 Sun 22/11/26 Conn Inter Fnl Jnr S/F Galway v Sligo
Sat 28/11 Conn Jnr Fnl Inter Final

48 Sun 29/11/26 Conn Snr Final

49 Sun 06/12/26 Jnr Final

Hurling Fixtures shown in BLUE


